



WEB COPY



Comp.A.Nos.202 to 204 of 2022
in
C.P.No.57 of 1998

SENTHILKUMAR RAMAMOORTHY, J

Learned Administrator seeks further
time to file a counter. List on 29.08.2022.

2. The interim order issued on
14.06.2022 is extended until the next date of
hearing.

16.08.2022

kal