



WEB COPY



Comp.A.Nos.202 to 204 of 2022

Comp.A.Nos.202 to 204 of 2022
in C.P.No.57 of 1998

SENTHILKUMAR
RAMAMOORTHY,J

Learned Administrator

points out that relevant documents are in the custody of the PF Authorities and that such documents are required for purposes of filing an appropriate counter. List the matter on 19.09.2022.

2. The Interim Order granted on 14.06.2022 is extended until the next date of hearing.

29.08.2022

rna