



WEB COPY



Comp.A.Nos.202 to 204 of 2022

in

C.P.No.57 of 1998

SENTHILKUMAR RAMAMOORTHY,J

Learned Official Liquidator
is directed to take necessary steps to
obtain copies of the relevant
documents from the PF authorities so
as to enable filing of counter.

2. List on 28.06.2023.

07.06.2023

kal